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2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 4 6:48am ET

Week 1

* War of Conquest SFlex

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Sun Mar 3 12:39pm ET

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Sun Mar 3 12:39pm ET

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sun Mar 3 12:27pm ET

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Sun May 12 7:55pm ET

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Fri May 10 11:02pm ET

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Fri May 10 11:02pm ET

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Fri Mar 22 10:06pm ET

Traded Team Batman Dynasty SF 7 Sun May 12 4:38pm ET

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rnd 6, Pick 2

Traded La Porta Potty Sat May 4 10:13pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Curtis Samuel WR BUF

Jerome Ford RB CLE

Rnd 9, Pick 11

Traded Platoon Company Sun Apr 7 5:23pm ET

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Chris Godwin WR TB

Rnd 6, Pick 9 Rnd 5, Pick 9

Traded Platoon Company Fri Mar 22 10:01pm ET

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Justin Fields QB PIT

Rnd 5, Pick 9 Rnd 9, Pick 3

Rnd 10, Pick 3

125SFlexdynastyMike

No transactions performed this week.

Hans Solo

Released Trenton Irwin CIN  WR Owner Fri Mar 29 3:07pm ET

Released Justin Watson KC  WR Owner Fri Mar 29 3:07pm ET

K1LL3R36dSF20x

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL  QB Owner Mon May 13 2:02pm ET

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Mon May 13 2:02pm ET

La Porta Potty

Released Brandon Johnson DEN  WR Owner Sun May 12 12:17am ET

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Sun May 12 12:17am ET

Released Tyrod Taylor NYJ  QB Owner Sat May 4 11:32am ET

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Sat May 4 11:32am ET

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Sat May 4 11:32am ET

Off I/R Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 1:59pm ET

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Tue Mar 12 1:59pm ET
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Traded Team Batman Dynasty SF 7 Sun Jun 2 11:58pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 4, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 Sat May 4 10:13pm ET

Curtis Samuel WR BUF Rnd 2, Pick 9

Jerome Ford RB CLE

Rnd 9, Pick 11

Lost Boys

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 9:31pm ET

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Mon Mar 11 6:37pm ET

Platoon Company

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Fri Apr 12 4:27pm ET

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun Apr 7 5:06pm ET

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 Sun Apr 7 5:23pm ET

Chris Godwin WR TB D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Rnd 5, Pick 9 Rnd 6, Pick 9

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 Fri Mar 22 10:01pm ET

Justin Fields QB PIT Rnd 1, Pick 9

Rnd 9, Pick 3 Rnd 5, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 3

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Off I/R Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Fri May 24 3:28pm ET

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Fri May 24 3:28pm ET

Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine TEN  WR Owner Fri May 24 3:28pm ET

Taylor Swifts Will Renew

No transactions performed this week.

Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sat May 11 2:01pm ET

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 8:28pm ET

Released Kyle Trask TB  QB Owner Wed Mar 13 8:28pm ET

Traded La Porta Potty Sun Jun 2 11:58pm ET

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 2, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 9 Rnd 4, Pick 11

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 Sun May 12 4:38pm ET

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rnd 6, Pick 2

Zorch h

No transactions performed this week.
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